
We have spirit,
how about you?

Contact us for more information on bulk orders or fundraisers.

DRINKWARE

CUSTOM

TUMBLERS
NOW AVAILABLE

We have spirit, 
yes we do! 

3 FOR

$75

SINGLE

$30

6 FOR

$144
12 FOR

$267
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We can imprint your BRAND, school, team, club 
logo/mascot in your SPECIFIED colors. Show them off 

at THE OFFICE, practice, games or even on the sidelines.
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w w w. M A I Z E I N K . c o m

C U S T O M  P R I N T I N G  A V A I L A B L E

MAIZE INK **LICENSING RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY**

(813) 501-7382



HIGH DEFINITION

PHOTO PANELS

BRAND, sports, clubs, yearly 
school pictures, PETS AND SO MUCH 

8” x 10”

6” x 6”

5” x 5”

$11

5” x 7”

AS LOW AS

make your memories cherishable for years to come.  

CAPTURE YOUR MOMENTS IN A VARIETY OF, 
MATERIALS,  SURFACE FINISHES  & SIZES.
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C U S T O M  P R I N T I N G  A V A I L A B L E

MAIZE INK **LICENSING RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY**

(813) 501-7382


